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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SETH BERG  61.0   0.00080.00  80.00  730.40  2

CONNOR WELCH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
WILL DEMONTIGNY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

CALYN SPIEKERMEIER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0   8.60080.00  80.00  445.67  7

SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0   9.90070.00  70.00  368.83  2

JOHN PFAFF   0.0  11.00060.00  60.00  291.99  7

LUKE MAVITY   0.0  11.30050.00  50.00  215.15  5

JON PEEK   0.0  11.50040.00  40.00  138.31  9

BLAKE EGGL   0.0  11.70030.00  30.00   76.84  6

JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  12.10020.00  20.00    0.00  6

RILEY STATON   0.0  16.20010.00  10.00    0.00  1

NATE HORNER   0.0  23.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

ROSS PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

LAFE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BLU MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

BRENT LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

WYATT LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
TANNER WZNICK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

JORY BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0   2.80080.00  80.00  744.20 13

BROOKE PETERSON   0.0   2.90070.00  70.00  625.13 12

BAILEY BERG   0.0   3.10060.00  60.00  535.82  9

LAINE KLASINSKI   0.0   3.40040.00  40.00  297.68  4

KRISTI JENSEN   0.0   3.40040.00  40.00  297.68  8

BRANDI WHITE   0.0   3.40040.00  40.00  297.68 14

KIARRA REISS   0.0   3.50020.00  20.00  119.07 11

TRACY BOLL   0.0   3.700 5.00   5.00   29.77  6

CALLY ECKROTH   0.0   3.700 5.00   5.00   29.77  1

LEXIE PETERS   0.0   4.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

KELLY VETTER   0.0   5.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0   5.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

CHEZNIE BEST   0.0  16.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
LANDREE GLASS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

PAM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BAILI NIELSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

BOBBI JO NIELSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
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JESSIE PFAFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

TAVI SCOTT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

AMBER CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

KELLIE DUNLOP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

ALEXA VARTY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

NATALIE VEIT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
JESSICA FRINK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

CARLEE MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

CARSEN BALVITSCH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

LYNN SCHAPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

EVA TASTAD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

BAILIE DONNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

JODI BUBEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

COLE PATENEAUDE  68.0   0.00080.00  80.00  338.24  3

ASHTON FREI  66.0   0.00070.00  70.00  253.68  1

TATE ECK  61.0   0.00060.00  60.00  169.12  2

KELIN KEPLIN  44.0   0.00050.00  50.00   84.56  1

RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

CADE ELSE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0   4.00080.00  80.00  407.36  1

RILEY REISS   0.0   5.10070.00  70.00  305.52  7

WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0   5.70060.00  60.00  203.68  4

WYATT LAPIERRE   0.0  11.000 0.00   0.00  101.84  8 (N/M)
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JAYCE DOAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

RYAN RIVINIUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

PARKER SANDSTROM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0   6.60080.00  80.00  854.92 10

BEN SCOTT   (2)   0.0   6.60080.00  80.00  854.92 10

CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0   7.00070.00  70.00  707.52 14

TEL SORENSON   (2)   0.0   7.00070.00  70.00  707.52 14

AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0   7.40060.00  60.00  560.12 10

NATHAN ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0   7.40060.00  60.00  560.12 10

NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0   7.90050.00  50.00  412.72  8

JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0   7.90050.00  50.00  412.72  8

JON PEEK   (1)   0.0   8.10040.00  40.00  265.32  6
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BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0   8.10040.00  40.00  265.32  6

JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0   8.30030.00  30.00  147.40 12

JUSTIN HERMAN   (2)   0.0   8.30030.00  30.00  147.40 12

KY REDSTROM   (1)   0.0  11.00020.00  20.00    0.00 15

LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0  11.00020.00  20.00    0.00 15

JESS HALL   (1)   0.0  12.10010.00  10.00    0.00  1

DAYLON DANKS   (2)   0.0  12.10010.00  10.00    0.00  1

JB LORD   (1)   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

COLE ROGERS   (2)   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

ED SHEARER   (1)   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

TAYLOR BROWER   (2)   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0  13.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0  13.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BRENT LAPIERRE   (1)   0.0  13.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

WYATT LAPIERRE   (2)   0.0  13.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
BLAIR LAMMERS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

JEFF INGLIS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

BRONC PIPPERT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

COY BERRETH   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
TIM SILLIMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
LAINE KLASINSKI   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

TATE ECK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

LAFE NELSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

JACE BOOTE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

DILLON ALVEREZ   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

CHAD HETZEL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

JAMIE FREDERICKSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

WYATT BICE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

BILL JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

RYAN INGLIS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

IAN PENNINGTON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

BRENT VIGEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
GARRETT SILLIMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

CHARLIE KLASINSKI   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

JUSTIN BOLL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

TODD NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

JORY BOOTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

JAY JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

MASON BICE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
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Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  15.93380.00  80.00  701.00 14

VANESSA VOLK   0.0  15.96370.00  70.00  588.84 12

KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  15.96460.00  60.00  504.72  5

BOBBIE JO MILLER   0.0  15.98950.00  50.00  392.56  6

KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  16.06040.00  40.00  280.40  1

LINDA MEALIO   0.0  16.07330.00  30.00  168.24  4

LORI NELSON   0.0  16.08920.00  20.00  112.16  2

HANNAH FREDERICKSON   0.0  16.25310.00  10.00   56.08 12

LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  16.335 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

CASSI DUNFORD   0.0  16.347 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

KORREY TWEED   0.0  16.362 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BRYNN HARTJE   0.0  16.376 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

PRESLEY POWELL   0.0  16.379 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

HOPE RALEY   0.0  16.452 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  16.471 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

JOSEY CLARK   0.0  16.510 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

MEGAN HERTZ   0.0  16.540 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  16.583 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

CARLEE MILLER   0.0  16.613 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0  16.729 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

KAITLYN GORRELL   0.0  16.750 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

EMMY DOCKTER   0.0  16.817 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

HAYLEE RIFE   0.0  16.833 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

KALLI JO SCHERBENSKE   0.0  16.868 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

HAVEN LINDER   0.0  16.870 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

AMY WZNICK   0.0  16.882 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

HADLEY MEYER   0.0  16.913 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

ANGIE LABER   0.0  17.116 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

JADE ALKIRE   0.0  17.120 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

KENDRA DALLMANN   0.0  17.128 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
BRITTANY SCHAUER   0.0  17.258 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0  21.136 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  21.344 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

TISA PEEK   0.0  21.466 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

RUDIE LEE   0.0  21.633 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
KATELYN EISENBEIS   0.0  21.796 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0  22.049 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  22.142 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

TAYLOR GUTHMILLER   0.0  24.285 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
REBA SHEARER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

CHEZNIE BEST   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

CALLIE ENANDER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0   2.90080.00  80.00  495.78  3

CHAD HETZEL   0.0   3.50070.00  70.00  410.30  7

ROB TIMM   0.0   3.70060.00  60.00  324.82  6

BILL JORGENSON   0.0   4.50050.00  50.00  239.34  3

CHAD KIESON   0.0   4.80035.00  35.00  119.67  7
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JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0   4.80035.00  35.00  119.67 11

BRYAN FLATH   0.0   5.00020.00  20.00    0.00  8

CHRIS NELSON   0.0   6.70010.00  10.00    0.00 10

KELLY EGGL   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

WYLIE BICE   0.0  15.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
RYAN LINDER   0.0  15.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

JIM GRAVEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TATE ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TODD NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

JON SCHIELDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

LES HAUGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JB LORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

KARTER KUHN  62.0   0.00080.00  80.00 1576.00  4

GAVIN WILLETT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

CHRIS STAHLY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
LUCAS HARTIG   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

LUKE STOLT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

ISAAC DYKEMA   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
JESSE HICKS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
KASEN JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

WESLEY SMITH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

AIDEN TREETOP   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
BRANDON EDWARDS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4


